Plac er
e Rank
1 1
2 2
3 3
4 4
5 5
6 6
7 7
8 8
9 9
10 10
11 11
12 12
13 13
14 14
15 15
16 16
17 1
18 17
19 2
20 18
21 3
22 19
23 20
24 21
25 22

3 333333333333 3

3

3333 ™3 ™3 ™3

Bib

1175
1304
1013
1025
1303
1037
1029
1315
1323
1021
1031
1239
1026
1309

1301

1030
1039
1321
1230
1299
1500
1294
1023
1048
1310

Name

NIKOAAKOIOYAOZ, IQANNHZ
SCHMITZBERGER, GREGORY
ABGANAZOIMNOYAOZ, NIKOZ
KANEAAOIOYAOZ, OAYZYEAL
BAZINOMNOYAOZ, AHMHTPHZ
MAMNANIKOAAQY, ANTONHZ
MANTZOYNHZ, OEOPANHZ
KAKKABAZ, ZQTHPHX
XATZHOQMAOTAQY, KQXTAZ

AHMHTPOMNOYAOZ, XP'YZANOOX

MANAIOMOYAOZ, MANATMIQTHZ
NAMMIPHZ, AAEZANAPOZ
KANEAAOIOYAOZ, BAZIAHZ
MNAMAAAKHZ, MAPKOZ

TPAMMATIKOMNOYAOZ,
OEOAQPOZ

MANATIQTHZ, MANOYAHZ
>AMAPTZH, ©EOAQPA
FTANNAKOINOYAOZ, ANTONHX
MYKONIATH, ANTIFONH
KOYTZIABEAOZ, AHMHTPHZ
AOYPAKOQY, PAANITZA
AGANAZOINOYAOZ, IQANNHZ
AINAAZ, MANATTQTHX
TZIMHZ, ANTPEAZ

FTAPTAAHZ, ANTQONHZ

T2k

00:06:38,4
00:06:38,4
00:08:31,6
00:08:57,7
00:08:40,3
00:08:58,4
00:08:50,2
00:09:15,3
00:08:45,0
00:08:58,8
00:09:31,3
00:09:29,7
00:08:57,5
00:08:57,8

00:09:35,6

00:10:20,5
00:09:32,1
00:10:26,7
00:09:52,5
00:09:27,2
00:10:37,9
00:10:01,2
00:12:15,0
00:12:22,4
00:10:32,7

T4k

00:13:29,0
00:13:56,6
00:17:03,9
00:17:52,1
00:17:41,6
00:18:11,3
00:17:59,7
00:18:46,7
00:17:54,3
00:18:11,8
00:19:08,3
00:19:22,1
00:18:20,9
00:18:06,5

00:19:28,7

00:21:00,1
00:19:29,1
00:21:26,5
00:20:44,3
00:20:56,5
00:22:36,7
00:22:14,1
00:24:24,9
00:24:36,4
00:23:32,2

T6k

00:20:32,1
00:21:36,1
00:25:38,3
00:26:40,3
00:26:49,3
00:27:26,9
00:27:27,3
00:28:42,2
00:27:37,6
00:27:26,9
00:28:43,2
00:29:00,2
00:29:23,5
00:29:23,4

00:29:44,3

00:31:33,4
00:30:16,9
00:32:36,8
00:32:34,6
00:33:01,8
00:34:54,0
00:35:04,7
00:36:54,7
00:37:15,6
00:38:03,1

T8k

00:27:44,6
00:29:16,9
00:34:41,0
00:35:38,3
00:35:58,6
00:36:22,2
00:37:24,8
00:38:19,1
00:37:32,2
00:37:32,8
00:38:31,1
00:38:47,1
00:40:30,3
00:40:30,4

00:40:35,7

00:42:04,7
00:41:24,4
00:44:11,2
00:44:38,5
00:45:06,8
00:47:00,0
00:47:00,1
00:49:37,7
00:49:54,2
00:53:26,4

Time

00:35:03,2
00:36:44,9
00:43:04,4
00:44:05,8
00:44:54,5
00:45:12,6
00:46:57,5
00:47:03,9
00:47:11,8
00:47:15,9
00:48:01,8
00:48:39,8
00:51:06,6
00:51:06,7

00:51:27,9

00:51:49,6
00:52:15,9
00:55:31,3
00:56:18,7
00:57:07,9
00:59:04,1
00:59:14,6
01:02:12,2
01:02:29,2
01:08:31,8

Net Time

00:35:01,7
00:36:43,8
00:43:02,1
00:44:02,7
00:44:52,3
00:45:10,0
00:46:51,9
00:47:01,0
00:47:08,6
00:47:12,8
00:47:57,1
00:48:37,7
00:51:03,2
00:51:03,0

00:51:23,9

00:51:43,4
00:52:11,3
00:55:26,7
00:56:16,0
00:57:03,8
00:59:01,8
00:59:11,7
01:02:09,0
01:02:26,1
01:08:28,0

Club

>APANZ

Olympia runners
MdAi MM Pitreol

olympia runnres

MAatavia Meoonviag

Olympia Runners
Kutrapiooia

MdAI MaAi Pitreol

Leftwn
Kutrapioaia

Olympia runners
Olympia Runners ??

pace/km

3:30
3:40
4:18
4:24
4:29
4:31
4:41
4:42
4:43
4:43
4:48
4:51
5:06
5:06

5:08

5:10
5:13
5:33
5:37
5:42
5:54
5:55
6:13
6:14
6:51



